DRINKS MENU

FABULOUS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS,
MOCKTAILS + DELICIOUS WINE

ﬁ TILLY'S WAGGA  @TILLYSWW



TILLY’S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TILLY'S ESPRESSO MARTINI
Our secret recipe, just know it's the best in Wagga ;)

CAPTAINS RETREAT
Spiced Rum, cointreau, mango liqueur, almond syrup + lime topped
w/ pineapple juice + fresh pineapple

SPICY MARG

Spicy twist on the classic margarita feat. tequila blanco, cointreau,

lime, sugar, chili salt rim served over ice in a rocks glass

MANGO WEISS BAR
Coconut rum, mango liqueur, mango nectar

STRAWBERRY SOUR

Gin, strawberry liqueur, sugar, egg white, lemon

PASSIONFRUIT HURRICANE

Passionfruit liqueur, white rum, lime, grenadine + lemonade

WATERMELON SUGAR

Pink gin, watermelon liqueur, lime, fresh watermelon,

mint, lemon + lime

HERSHEY'S KISS

Chocolate liqueur, irish cream, cream, Hershey's choc sauce drizzle

TILLY COLLINS
Our twist on a classic Tommy Collins, gin, lemon, sugar, soda with a
lemon and maraschino cherry garnish

BUBBLE BLAST

Bubblegum vodka, blue curacao, raspberry, lemon, lime + lemonade

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

18

18

18

17

18

16

17

18

18

18



GET SPRITZY

MOCKTAILS

SWEETHEART SPRITZ
Pink gin, lemonade, prosecco + strawberries served in a balloon glass

CITRUS SPRITZ

Mediterranean orange gin, prosecco, sugar, soda + orange slices served

in a balloon glass

ROYALE SPRITZ
Blackcurrant royale gin, prosecco + lemonade with berries served

in a balloon glass

SUNSET PARADISE

Seedlip Grove 0% spirit, orange, pineapple, grenadine

PASSIONFRUIT NO-JITO

Apple juice, passionfruit, lime, mint, soda

CHOCOLATE DREAM
Hershey's chocolate, milk, cream

WHEN LIFE THROWS YOU LEMONS,
CATCH THEM AND MAKE A COCKTAIL.

INSTA-WORTHY? TAG US @TILLYSWW

SPRITZ + MOCKTAILS

16

16

16

16

12

16




COCKTAIL 3JUGS

TILLY'S TEMPTATION

Transport yourself somewhere tropicall

OR $15 DURING
ALL HAPPY HOUR

$20 3-6pMWED-ERI

Melon liqueur, coconut rum, lime, pineapple juice

SANGRIA

A twist on the classic Spanish fave

Red wine, rum, sugar, fresh orange, lemon + orange juice

PURPLE RAIN

This ones for the lolly lovers.

Grape liqueur, orange peel liqueur, musk liqueur, grenadine, lemonade, gar-
nished with fresh grapes + musk stick lollies

BERRY BLISS SELTZER

Refreshing, perfect for an arvo on the deck!

Raspberry liqueur, strawberry liqueur, lemon juice and soda, garnished with fresh
grapes and lemon slices

WATERMELON MARGARITA

Love a cheeky marg or two? Have a jug!

Tequila, watermelon liqueur, lime juice, lemonade. Garnished with fresh lime
wedges and watermelon.

COCKTAIL 3JUGS



THE CLASSICS

WHISKEY SOUR
A classic cocktail that has withstood the test of time and

tantalised the taste buds for generations.

Rye bourbon, lemon, sugar, egg white.

MOIJITO
Refreshingly crisp and invigorating

White rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
A medley of spirits that's as electrifying as it is unforgettable

Vodka, tequila, light rum, triple sec, gin, sugar, lime topped with coke

COSMOPOLITAN
Sip, savor, and channel your inner Carrie, Miranda, Samantha, or

Charlotte as you toast to life's fabulous moments.

Vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lemon

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Transport yourself to the sun-drenched shores of Mexico

Blanco tequila, triple sec, lime, served straight up in a martini glass

FRENCH MARTINI
As glamorous as it is delicious.

Vodka, chambord, pineapple

JAPANESE SLIPPER
Fun Fact: the JS was invented in Melbourne in 1984!
Midori, cointreau, lemon

OLD FASHIONED
An enduring classic, it's a time machine in a glass.
rye bourbon, bitters and sugar with an orange twist

18

18

20

18

18

17

20

18



SPARKLING

WHITES

YELLOWGLEN PICCOLOS (YELLOW OR PINK)

South Eastern Australia

T'GALLANT PROSECCO
Mornington, VIC

GEORG JENSEN HALLMARK CUVEE

Tasmania

HARTOG'S PLATE MOSCATO

South Eastern Australia

ROTHBURY ESTATE SEMI SAUVIGNON BLANC

South Eastern Australia

CHEEKY DEVIL SAUVIGNON BLANC

Margaret River WA

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

LITTLE BERRY PINOT GRIGIO
Mornington, VIC

DANCE WITH THE DEVIL CHARDONNAY

Margaret River WA

150ML

8.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

8.50

8.00

7.00

8.00

250ML

10.00

9.00

11.50

11.00

10.00

11.00

BOTTLE

32.00

60.00

30.00

28.00

33.00

32.00

30.00

32.00

WINE LIST



REDS

150ML

SQUEALING PIG ROSE 9.00
Marlborough, NZ
T'GALLANT ENCORE PINOT NOIR 2021 8.00

Mornington, Victoria

ROTHBURY ESTATE SHIRAZ CABERNET 7.00

South Eastern Australia

DEVIL'S LAIR DANCE WITH THE DEVIL CAB SAUV 10.00
Margaret River, WA

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ 2021 11.00

Barossa, SA

WOLF BLASS GREY LABEL SHIRAZ 2018
McLaren Vale, SA

WYNNS BLACK LABEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019

Coonawarra, SA

PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

250ML

12.00

11.00

10.00

13.00

15.00

BOTTLE

35.00

32.00

28.00

37.00

44.00

65.00

60.00

140.00

WINE LIST



WHAT’S ON WEEKLY

HAPPY HOUR

Wednesday - Friday 3pm-6pm
$5.90 House beers, wines + spirits
$15 Cocktail jugs

BURGERS + BINGO

Every Wednesday Night from 5pm -

enjoy selected burgers for $10* and

our favourite Musical Bingo with our
hosts Luffy and Jayden from 7.30pm

TRIVIATHROWDOWN
Thursday Nights from 7.30pm -
general knowledge trivia with local
legend Leighton Marshall

CLUB TILLY'S

Wagga's only nightclub open every
Saturday night from 10pm. With
local resident DJs plus touring acts,
follow @clubtillys for all the latest

LIVE MUSIC + EVENTS

WE ARE THE ENTERTAINMENT EXPERTS!
WITH TOURING SHOWS INCLUDING THE
WHITLAMS, THE SUPERJESUS, COMEDY
SHOWS AND MORE. SCAN THE CODE TO
SEE WHAT SHOWS ARE COMING UP NEXT!

FoLLow us: €

TILLY'S WAGGA

@TILLYSWW



