

# DRINKS MENU

FABULOUS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS, MOCKTAILS + DELICIOUS WINE





TILLY'S ESPRESSO MARTINI Our secret recipe, just know it's the best in Wagga;)	18
CAPTAINS RETREAT  Spiced Rum, cointreau, mango liqueur, almond syrup + lime topped w/ pineapple juice + fresh pineapple	18
SPICY MARG Spicy twist on the classic margarita feat. tequila blanco, cointreau, lime, sugar, chili salt rim served over ice in a rocks glass	18
MANGO WEISS BAR Coconut rum, mango liqueur, mango nectar	17
STRAWBERRY SOUR Gin, strawberry liqueur, sugar, egg white, lemon	18
PASSIONFRUIT HURRICANE Passionfruit liqueur, white rum, lime, grenadine + lemonade	16
WATERMELON SUGAR Pink gin, watermelon liqueur, lime, fresh watermelon, mint, lemon + lime	17
HERSHEY'S KISS Chocolate liqueur, irish cream, cream, Hershey's choc sauce drizzle	18
TILLY COLLINS  Our twist on a classic Tommy Collins, gin, lemon, sugar, soda with a lemon and maraschino cherry garnish	18
BUBBLE BLAST  Bubblegum vodka, blue curação, raspberry, lemon, lime + lemonade	18

Ń	SWEETHEART SPRITZ	16
Ï	Pink gin, lemonade, prosecco + strawberries served in a balloon glass	
GET SPRITZ	CITRUS SPRITZ  Mediterranean orange gin, prosecco, sugar, soda + orange slices served in a balloon glass  ROYALE SPRITZ  Blackcurrant royale gin, prosecco + lemonade with berries served in a balloon glass	16
\ILS	SUNSET PARADISE Seedlip Grove 0% spirit, orange, pineapple, grenadine	16
MOCKTAILS	PASSIONFRUIT NO-JITO  Apple juice, passionfruit, lime, mint, soda	12
_	CHOCOLATE DREAM Hershey's chocolate, milk, cream	16

WHEN LIFE THROWS YOU LEMONS, CATCH THEM AND MAKE A COCKTAIL.

INSTA-WORTHY? TAG US @TILLYSWW



#### **TILLY'S TEMPTATION**

Transport yourself somewhere tropical!

Melon liqueur, coconut rum, lime, pineapple juice

ALL OR \$15 DURING HAPPY HOUR \$20 3-6PM WED-FRI

## SANGRIA

A twist on the classic Spanish fave

Red wine, rum, sugar, fresh orange, lemon + orange juice

#### **PURPLE RAIN**

This ones for the lolly lovers.

Grape liqueur, orange peel liqueur, musk liqueur, grenadine, lemonade, garnished with fresh grapes + musk stick lollies

### **BERRY BLISS SELTZER**

Refreshing, perfect for an arvo on the deck!

Raspberry liqueur, strawberry liqueur, lemon juice and soda, garnished with fresh grapes and lemon slices

## WATERMELON MARGARITA

Love a cheeky marg or two? Have a jug!

Tequila, watermelon liqueur, lime juice, lemonade. Garnished with fresh lime wedges and watermelon.

A classic cocktail that has withstood the test	t of time and	10
tantalised the taste buds for generations.		
Rye bourbon, lemon, sugar, egg white.		
MOJITO Refreshingly crisp and invigorating White rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda		18
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA		20
A medley of spirits that's as electrifying as i	t is unforgettable	
Vodka, tequila, light rum, triple sec, gin, sug	gar, lime topped with coke	
COSMOPOLITAN Sip, savor, and channel your inner Carrie, M Charlotte as you toast to life's fabulous mon Vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lemon		18
CLASSIC MARGARITA		18
Transport yourself to the sun-drenched sho	res of Mexico	
Blanco tequila, triple sec, lime, served straig	ght up in a martini glass	
FRENCH MARTINI		17
As glamorous as it is delicious.		
Vodka, chambord, pineapple		
JAPANESE SLIPPER		20
Fun Fact: the JS was invented in Melbourne	in 1984!	
Midori, cointreau, lemon		
OLD FASHIONED		18
An enduring classic, it's a time machine in a	a glass.	
rye bourbon, bitters and sugar with an orar	nge twist	

	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
YELLOWGLEN PICCOLOS (YELLOW OR PINK) South Eastern Australia	8.00		
T'GALLANT PROSECCO  Mornington, VIC	8.00		32.00
GEORG JENSEN HALLMARK CUVEE Tasmania			60.00
HARTOG'S PLATE MOSCATO  South Eastern Australia	7.50	10.00	30.00
South Eastern Australia	7.50	9.00	28.00
CHEEKY DEVIL SAUVIGNON BLANC Margaret River WA	8.50	11.50	33.00
SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ	8.00	11.00	32.00
LITTLE BERRY PINOT GRIGIO  Mornington, VIC	7.00	10.00	30.00
DANCE WITH THE DEVIL CHARDONNAY  Margaret River WA	8.00	11.00	32.00
	T'GALLANT PROSECCO Mornington, VIC  GEORG JENSEN HALLMARK CUVEE Tasmania  HARTOG'S PLATE MOSCATO South Eastern Australia  ROTHBURY ESTATE SEMI SAUVIGNON BLANC South Eastern Australia  CHEEKY DEVIL SAUVIGNON BLANC Margaret River WA  SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ LITTLE BERRY PINOT GRIGIO Mornington, VIC  DANCE WITH THE DEVIL CHARDONNAY	YELLOWGLEN PICCOLOS (YELLOW OR PINK) South Eastern Australia  T'GALLANT PROSECCO Mornington, VIC  GEORG JENSEN HALLMARK CUVEE Tasmania  HARTOG'S PLATE MOSCATO South Eastern Australia  ROTHBURY ESTATE SEMI SAUVIGNON BLANC South Eastern Australia  CHEEKY DEVIL SAUVIGNON BLANC Margaret River WA  SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ LITTLE BERRY PINOT GRIGIO Mornington, VIC  DANCE WITH THE DEVIL CHARDONNAY  8.00	YELLOWGLEN PICCOLOS (YELLOW OR PINK) South Eastern Australia  T'GALLANT PROSECCO Mornington, VIC  GEORG JENSEN HALLMARK CUVEE Tasmania  HARTOG'S PLATE MOSCATO South Eastern Australia  ROTHBURY ESTATE SEMI SAUVIGNON BLANC South Eastern Australia  CHEEKY DEVIL SAUVIGNON BLANC Margaret River WA  SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ  LITTLE BERRY PINOT GRIGIO Mornington, VIC  DANCE WITH THE DEVIL CHARDONNAY  8.00 11.00

		150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
SQUEALING PIG ROSÉ Marlborough, NZ		9.00	12.00	35.00
T'GALLANT ENCORE PINC Mornington, Victoria	DT NOIR 2021	8.00	11.00	32.00
ROTHBURY ESTATE SHIRA South Eastern Australia	Z CABERNET	7.00	10.00	28.00
DEVIL'S LAIR DANCE WITH Margaret River, WA	THE DEVIL CAB SAUV	10.00	13.00	37.00
PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ 2021 Barossa, SA		11.00	15.00	44.00
WOLF BLASS GREY LABEL	SHIRAZ 2018			65.00
WYNNS BLACK LABEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019 Coonawarra, SA			60.00	
PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABER Barossa Valley, SA	RNET SHIRAZ			140.00

REDS

#### **HAPPY HOUR**

Wednesday - Friday 3pm-6pm \$5.90 House beers, wines + spirits \$15 Cocktail jugs

## **BURGERS + BINGO**

Every Wednesday Night from 5pm enjoy selected burgers for \$10\* and our favourite Musical Bingo with our hosts Luffy and Jayden from 7.30pm

## TRIVIA THROWDOWN

Thursday Nights from 7.30pm general knowledge trivia with local legend Leighton Marshall

## **CLUB TILLY'S**

Wagga's only nightclub open every Saturday night from 10pm. With local resident DJs plus touring acts, follow @clubtillys for all the latest

## LIVE MUSIC + EVENTS

WE ARE THE ENTERTAINMENT EXPERTS!
WITH TOURING SHOWS INCLUDING THE
WHITLAMS, THE SUPERJESUS, COMEDY
SHOWS AND MORE. SCAN THE CODE TO
SEE WHAT SHOWS ARE COMING UP NEXT!







